F-116
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L
L
S
F
z I
R
REACTION TORQUE CELLs
Shaft Mount Low Torque Range
standard and metric models
Reaction Torque
0-25 oz-inch to 0-1000 inch-lb
0-0.18 N-m to 0-110 N-m
Comes complete with 5-point calibration.
* Visit us online for compatible meters.
Ordering Examples: TQ201-30Z, 30 oz-in range reaction torque sensor.
TQ201-250, 250 in-lb range reaction torque sensor.
Specifications
Output: 2 mV/V
Excitation: 10 Vdc, 15V maximum
Input Resistance: 350 Ω minimum

Precise Low-Noise
Measurements
U	Heavy-Duty Mounting
for Positive, Non-Slip
Connection
OMEGA’s TQ201/TQM201 Series
comprises in-line mount reaction
torque sensors. They are designed
to be mounted to the torque-
producing element for measuring
the starting torque of motors.
Standard
  To Order
	 STANDARD	 STANDARD	 METRIC	 METRIC		 COMPATIBLE
 	RANGE	 MODEL NO.	 RANGE	 MODEL NO.		   METERS*
	 0 to 25 oz-in	 TQ201-25Z	 0 to 0.175 N-m	T QM201-0.175		 DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 30 oz-in	 TQ201-30Z	 0 to 0.20 N-m	T QM201-0.2		 DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 100 oz-in	 TQ201-100Z	 0 to 0.70 N-m	T QM201-0.7		 DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 120 oz-in	 TQ201-120Z	 0 to 0.85 N-m	T QM201-0.85		 DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 150 oz-in	 TQ201-150Z	 0 to 1.0 N-m	T QM201-1		 DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 200 oz-in	 TQ201-200Z	 0 to 1.4 N-m	T QM201-1.4		 DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 25 in-lb	 TQ201-25	 0 to 2.8 N-m	T QM201-2.8		 DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 50 in-lb	 TQ201-50	 0 to 5.6 N-m	T QM201-5.6		 DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 100 in-lb	 TQ201-100	 0 to 11 N-m	T QM201-11		 DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 250 in-lb	 TQ201-250	 0 to 28 N-m	T QM201-28		 DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 500 in-lb	 TQ201-500	 0 to 56.5 N-m	T QM201-56.5		 DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 1000 in-lb	 TQ201-1K	 0 to 113 N-m	T QM201-113		 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0.175 to 28 N-m 56.5 to 113 N-m
TQ201/TQM201 Series